DOC # Last Name

262225
144223
217984
264863
268035
267031
279751
283016
279490
282904
259143
174721
277293

Abner Melinda
Moore Kevin
Dossenbach Ronald
Napier Melissa
Burns Patrick
Berry Keegan
Hay John
Burnett Deandre
McMillin Preston
Jent Harold
Caldwell Ernest
Whaley Cardaro
Bramer Gregory

Cc

M
Lavell
Dale
Dennis

Releases - May 18, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Todd County Jail
Warren County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Hart County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Crittenden County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Montgomery County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



