DOC # Last Na	ame First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
262225 Abner	Melinda	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144223 Moore	Kevin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217984 Dosser	bach Ronald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264863 Napier	Melissa	К	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268035 Burns	Patrick		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267031 Berry	Keegan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279751 Hay	John	М	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283016 Burnett	Deandre	Lavell	Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279490 McMilli	n Preston	Dale	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282904 Jent	Harold	Dennis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259143 Caldwe	ell Ernest		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174721 Whaley	Cardaro		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
277293 Bramer	Gregory		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)